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Oasis Light PackageOasis Light Package

PhotographyPhotography
Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives
Event coverage up to 250 digital images
Event coverage for 4 hours
Complimentary in-studio pre-wedding shoot.
Available for either Traditional OR White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 2500

VideographyVideography

Photography & VideographyPhotography & Videography

AVAILABLE FOR EITHER TRADITIONAL OR WHITE CEREMONY

Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives 
1-minute highlight video
Event coverage for 4 hours
Available for either Traditional OR White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 3000

Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives
Event coverage up to 250 digital images
Event coverage for 4 hours
Complimentary in-studio pre-wedding shoot.
1- minute highlight video
Available for either Traditional OR White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 5000

DRONE ADD ON AVAILABLE FOR  GHS 1500



Oasis Light PackageOasis Light Package

PhotographyPhotography
Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives
Event coverage up to 500 digital images
Event coverage for 4 hours (each event)
Complimentary in-studio pre-wedding shoot.
Available for both Traditional AND White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 4500

VideographyVideography

Photography & VideographyPhotography & Videography

AVAILABLE FOR BOTH TRADITIONAL AND WHITE CEREMONY

Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives 
1-minute highlight video for each
Event coverage for 4 hours (each event)
Available for both Traditional AND White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 5000

Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives
Event coverage up to 250 digital images
Event coverage for 4 hours (each event)
Complimentary in-studio pre-wedding shoot.
1- minute highlight video for each
Available for bothTraditional AND White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 8500

DRONE ADD ON AVAILABLE FOR  GHS 1500



Oasis Plush PackageOasis Plush Package

PhotographyPhotography
Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives
Event coverage up to 400 digital images
Event coverage for 6 hours
Complimentary in-studio pre-wedding shoot.
Available for either Traditional OR White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 3500

VideographyVideography

Photography & VideographyPhotography & Videography

AVAILABLE FOR EITHER TRADITIONAL OR WHITE CEREMONY

Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives 
3-minute highlight video
30-seconds trailer
Event coverage for 6 hours
Available for either Traditional OR White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 4000

Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives
Event coverage up to 400 digital images
Event coverage for 6 hours
Complimentary in-studio pre-wedding shoot.
3- minute highlight video
30 seconds trailer
Available for either Traditional OR White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 6500

DRONE ADD ON AVAILABLE FOR  GHS 1500



Oasis Plush PackageOasis Plush Package

PhotographyPhotography
Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives
Event coverage up to 700 digital images
Event coverage for 6 hours (each event)
Complimentary in-studio pre-wedding shoot.
Available for both Traditional AND White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 6500

VideographyVideography

Photography & VideographyPhotography & Videography

AVAILABLE FOR BOTH TRADITIONAL AND WHITE CEREMONY

Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives 
3-minute highlight video for each
30 seconds trailer for each
Event coverage 6 hours (each event)
Available for both Traditional AND White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 5500

Bride & Groom dress-up exclusives
Event coverage up to 700 digital images
Event coverage for 6 hours (each event)
Complimentary in-studio pre-wedding shoot.
3- minute highlight video for each
30 seconds trailer video for each
Available for both Traditional AND White Ceremony

PRICE: GHS 12000

DRONE ADD ON AVAILABLE FOR  GHS 1500



Events by OasisEvents by Oasis

Booking Policy.Booking Policy.
50% deposit confirms the booking. Remaining 50% is due on the day of the shoot. No refund
for rescheduling or cancelling shoot on the day of the shoot.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Delivery Timelines.Delivery Timelines.
Raw images for exclusives are sent within 24-48 hours for selection. Retouched images are
delivered 3-5 working days after shoot. Edited videos are delivered 5-7 working days after
shoot. 

Cancellation & Penalties.Cancellation & Penalties.
Within 48 Hours of Booking: 10% of the paid amount will be deducted as a cancellation
fee.
After 48 Hours of Booking: 30% of the paid amount will be deducted as a cancellation
fee. 
Cancellation by Oasis Studios: In the unlikely event that Oasis Studios cancels after
bookings have been confirmed, the client will receive a full refund. Additionally, Oasis
Studios will assist in finding an alternative photographer if possible.

Lateness Fee.Lateness Fee.
Clients are expected to arrive on time for studio bookings or ensure that events start as
scheduled.
 A 30 minute grace period is provided for late arrivals.
After the grace period, a lateness fee of GHS 100 will be charged for every additional 30
minutes of delay. 
If lateness causes the session to extend beyond the original booking time, additional
overtime charges will also apply.
 Repeated delays that affect the studio’s schedule may result in the session being
shortened without a refund.

Extra Hours.Extra Hours.
Events that go beyond the hours of the package selected attract an automatic fee
of GHS 400 per hour.



Contact Us!Contact Us!

0302251848 / 0257001002
SHOOT@THEOASISSTUDIOS.COM


